S900 Series
Universal Swivel Mount LED Edge-Lit Exit
FEATURES & BENEFITS
• Suitable for installation in existing drywall applications
• Includes both single- and double-face panel configurations
• Includes surface mounting canopy as well as bracket for recessed mounting
applications
• UL 924 Listed 90 minute emergency run time, 24 hour recharge time

the full Exitronix warranty document for detailed
information.
ORDERING INFORMATION   Example:
Series Power Source Mounting Panel Color Finish Options (Factory Installed)
S900U1 = Universal LB = AC Only SR3 = Universal G = Green AG = Brushed Aluminum (gray endcaps) G25 = Self-test/Self-diagnostics
S900UM2  = Universal WB = With Battery R = Red BL4 = Black
WH = White
Accessories6 (Field Installed)
ER1-Kit = 1' Pendant Mount Kit
ER2-Kit = 2' Pendant Mount Kit
Notes S900U-SGC-FP = Green Single Clear Panel for S900U only
1 Includes one single-face clear and one double-face mirrored panel in selected colors S900U-SGM-FP = Green Single Mirror Panel for S900U only
2  Includes one single-face mirror and one double-face mirror panel (Consult factory for LB configurations) S900U-DGM-FP = Green Double Mirror Panel for S900U only
3 SR includes kits for surface & recessed mounting S900U-SRC-FP = Red Single Clear Panel for S900U only
4  Consult factory for availability S900U-SRM-FP = Red Single Mirror Panel for S900U only
5 Not available on LB configurations S900U-DRM-FP = Red Double Mirror Panel for S900U only
6 Order as separate line item S900-PENDANT-ADAPTER = Pendant Adapter
ESW Supply Phone 888-953-3948 www.exitsignwarehouse.com
EL-S900-R
CONSTRUCTION
Housing